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We are available to assist Ya’ll                                        Pleases shoot an email 
Archives - Kathy S archives@area17aa.org 

Convention Steering - David L steering@area17aa.org 

CEC - Karen N cec@area17aa.org 

CPC - Floyd M cpc-comm@area17aa.org 

Corrections - Lorna S corrections@area17aa.org 

Grapevine - Kelly S grapevine@area17aa.org 

Mynah Bird - Clifford S mynahbird@area17aa.org 

Public Information - Mare L pi@area17aa.org 

Treatment - Ernest S treatment@area17aa.org 

Website/Webmaster - Valerie V webmaster@area17aa.org 


